Player
Tremere Brown

Anjay Cortez
Brandon Miller

Jacoby Ross

Myson Lowe

Anthony Fairley
Joe French

Jeremiah Gilyard
Jordan Preaster
Justyn King

Koby Thomas
Ibn Williams

Kenan Sarvan
Ameer Bennett
Johquin 'Pinky' Wiley
Reyhan Cobb

Kelton Edwards

Robert Johnson
Sarion McGee
Peyton Taylor
Cameron Woodall
Trevell Cunningham
Chris Shelton
Davion Warren

Zion Cousins

Cam Timmons

Larry Kuimi
Demarion Bariffe-Smith

Jahmal Wright
Walter Prevost

Richard Jones

School

Alabama A&M
Alabama A&M
Alabama A&M
Alcorn State
Alcorn State
Alcorn State
Alcorn State
Bethune-Cookman
Bethune-Cookman
Bethune-Cookman
Bethune-Cookman
Coppin State
Coppin State
Coppin State
Delaware State
Delaware State
Grambling
Grambling
Grambling
Grambling
Grambling
Grambling
Grambling
Hampton
Hampton

Howard

Howard

Jackson State
Jackson State
Maryland-Eastern Shore
Maryland-Eastern Shore
Mississippi Valley

Year
SO
FR
RS SR
SR
SR
FR
SR
RS FR
RS SO
SO
SO
RS JR
JR
RS SO
SR
SR
RS JR
SR
RS JR
RS SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
RS FR
SR
JR
RS JR
RS JR
SO

Position
F

F
G
PG
8G
PG
PF
SG
SG
SG
PF
SG
PG
PF
PF
PG
PF
SG
SF
PF
SG
SF
PG
8G
8G
SF
C
PF
SF
SG
PF
PG

Height Immediately Eligible
6'8
6'8
6'0
510
6'4 Y
510

6'8

6'4

6'2

6'5

6'7

6'7 Y
511

6'10

6'8

< <

6'9

6'6

6'5

6'8

6'4

6'7

6'0

6'4

6'6

6'8

6'11

6'6

6'5

6'6 Y
6'8 Y
510

Florida Atlantic

Polk State College
Polk State College
Hinds Community

Atlantic Cape Community
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Cossy Kowouto
Gebreal Samaha

Efstratios Kalogerias

Kwe Parker
Darus Maddox
Tyler Jones
Quentin Jones
David Greer
Justin Whatley
Jordan Perkins
Michael Melvin
Deven Palmer
Jamir Moultrie
Jahnathan Maxwell

C.J. Keyser
Cameron Bowles

Kobby Ayetey
Jawaun Daniels

Lenell Henry
Rahsaan Edwards
Shakwon Barrett
Jon Brown

Mark Freeman
Mason Green
Shakem Johnson
Josh Linder
Yusuf Mohamed
Amorey Womack
Chris Baldwin
Ja'Mere Redus

Jethro Tshisumpa Mbiya

Markedric Bell
Shaun Doss, Jr.

Mississippi Valley
Mississippi Valley
Norfolk State

North Carolina A&T
North Carolina A&T
North Carolina A&T
North Carolina A&T
North Carolina A&T
North Carolina Central
North Carolina Central
North Carolina Central
North Carolina Central
North Carolina Central
North Carolina Central
North Carolina Central
North Carolina Central
North Carolina Central
Prairie View

Prairie View

South Carolina State
Tennessee State
Tennessee State
Tennessee State
Tennessee State
Tennessee State
Tennessee State
Tennessee State
Tennessee State
Texas Southern
Texas Southern
Texas Southern
UAPB

UAPB
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SG
PG
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PG
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SG
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PG

PF
PG

6'6
6'8
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Tayvion Johnson

UAPB

JR

SG

6'6
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